



BILL TO: T-BROTHERS LOGISTICS LLC 2204 N WESTPORT AVE SIOUX FALLS, SD 57107 INVOICE DATE: 04/17/2025 INVOICE #: B86575 TERMS: NET 30 DUE DATE: 05/17/2025

DATE	CUSTOMER REF#	ORIGIN - DESTINATION	QUANTITY	RATE	AMOUNT
04/16/2025		818 Vandalia St, St. Paul, MN - 1 Hardman Dr, Bloomington, IL			
	Freight Income		1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00

TOTAL	
\$1,200.00	

## PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092



TRIP NUMBER 740

4/15/2025

			TRI	P MANIFEST - PIC	KUP	S AND DELIVE	RIES			1 Page(s)
Carr MCI Phot	Bur D: 086 ne: 708	i Transportation bank, IL 60459 875 8525519 NNIE	Ref:	Trk/Trl: Driver:		Trip S Trip E				
Aun	. 60		Actual Wgt: 11,141	As Wgt: 11,141		Pieces: 6	Space: 15			
Stop	Load S/C	Date From To	Name Address	City	St	Phone Ref	Appt Appt Ref	Haz Temp	Pieces Space	Act Wgt Bill Wgt
1	102134 Pickup	4/15/25	T-Brothers 818 Vandalia St	St Paul	MN	651-632-9201	No	No	4 0	7941 7941
2	102048 Pickup	4/16/25 08:00 15:00	T Brothers 818 Vandalia St.	St. Paul	55	(785) 864-2796	No	No	2 15	3200 3200
3	102134 Deliver	4/18/25 00:00 00:00	David Summy 309-299-8298 445 35th Ave	Roseville	IL		No	No	4 0	7941 7941
4	102048 Deliver	4/18/25 08:00 14:30	Taylor Communications 1 Hardman Dr	Bloomington	IL	(800) 664-0444	No	No	2 15	3200 3200
Autho	orized Pay	Ref	Rate	Amount						
Trip F	Pay	740	1,200.0000 Total	1,200.00 1,200.00						

At TAYLOR N. Mar From (50) the property described below, in makerband throughout the contra- ender property, that every service a time is a real or relevance dispresent, Bitsper hereby certifies is at by the shapper and accepted for h	Bloomington mington state FL :	Date as unknown), marked, consigned, and d ract) agrees to carry to its usual place er al or any portion of said route to d m. Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set fication or tariff which governs the transport (Mail or street ad 2 hgrdmg1)	estined as indic of delivery at a forth (1) in Unit lation of this ship dress of consigne <u>1</u> D7 very ress <b>*</b>	ated below, w aid destination s to each par form Freight C ment, and the s re - For purpos	hich said carrier (the word carrier bei h, if on its route, otherwise to deliver y at any time interestici on all or any lassification in effect on the date hereo said terms and conditions are hereby agree ses of notification only.) wide for delivery thereat.) No. Subject to Section 7 of condition of applicable bill of lading, if this ship ment is to be delivered to the consigne who the consign or the consigner shall sign the followin statement: The carrier shall on to mak delivery of this shipment withou
N Man (500 (500) (	Ikato, MN 56001         77.386-3270         Ikatowi Doole, except as noted iscretents and condition of contents of package of as meaning any person or corporation in possession of the property under the content of astronomy over the standard strate of all or any of said property of the basic stratement of the subject to all the terms and conditions of the Under of D in the spiciatile motor carrier classification or tarff it this is a motor carrier shares the standard with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading set forth in the classification of D in the spiciatile motor carrier classification or tarff it this is a motor carrier shares and his assigns.         Bloomington       State FLC         Could ILLS       Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions         Printing curving ment 7.25 X 5.5 2100	is unknown), marked, consigned, and d ract) agrees to carry to its usual place err all or any portion of said route to d err Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set fication or tartff which governs the transport (Mail or street ad 2 hgrdmg) Zip Code 6/70/ Delit (+ To be filled in only when shipper car or Vehicle Initials * WEIGHT	estined as indic of delivery at s stination, and a forth (1) in Unit lation of this ship idress of consigne <b>n D</b> very ress desires and gove	ated below, w aid destination is to each part form Freight C ment, and the s in the set of purpose in the set	h, If on its route, otherwise to deliver t y at any time interested in all or any v lassification in effect on the date hereo- said terms and conditions are hereby agree ses of notification only.) wide for delivery thereat.) No. Subject to Section 7 of condition of applicable bill of lading, if this ship ment is to be delivered to the consignee without recurse on the consign or, the consign shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not makk delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe
No. a full of rail water alignments. Bigger hearly control accepted for h consigned to TPI Destination Block Route NO. HAZARD	b is performed hereards that its advances of all or any of said property on or of the applicable motor carrier classification or tartif if this is a motor carrier shipment. The hereard with all the subject to all the terms and conditions of the and the same shipment. The hereard with all the terms and conditions of the said bill of lading set forth in the classification of the said bill of l	rer all or any portion of said route to di rm Domestic Straight Bill of Lading set fication or tariff which governs the transpor (Mail or street ad 2 hgr4m4) Zip Code 61701 Add (* To be filled in only when shipper ar or Vehicle Initials	estination, and a forth (1) in Unit lation of this ship dress of consigne ∩ D γ very ress ★ desires and gove	rning tariffs pro	If on its route, otherwise to delivery     It any time interested in all or any     Itassification in effect on the date here     said terms and conditions are hereby agre     see of notification only.)     wide for delivery thereat.)     No      Subject to Section 7 of condition     of applicable bill of lading, if this shi     ment is to be delivered to th     consignes without recourse on the consign     or the carrier shall not mak     delivery of this shipment withou
Destination Bloom Route Delivering Carrier NO. HAZARD	MINGTON State FL COUS Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions Printing ewus Pment 7-25 X 5.5 2100	2 hqrdma1 Zip Code 61701 Deliti (* To be filled in only when shipper ar or Vehicle Initials * WEIGHT	n Dr very desires and gove	rning tariffs pro	vide for delivery thereat.) No. Subject to Section 7 of condition of applicable bill of lading, if this ship ment is to be delivered to th consignee without recourse on the consig or, the consigner shall sho the follow statement: The carrier shall not mak delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe
Poute Delivering Carrier NO. HAZARD	DOUS Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions Printing exus Pment 7-25 X 5.5 2100	(* To be filled in only when shipper ar or Vehicle Initials * WEIGHT	cLASS	CHECK	No. Subject to Section 7 of condition of applicable bill of lading, if this shift ment is to be delivered to th consignee without recourse on the consign or, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not mak delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe
Delivering Carrier	DOUS Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions Printing euvipment 7-25 X 5.5 2100	(* To be filled in only when shipper ar or Vehicle Initials * WEIGHT	CLASS	CHECK	No. Subject to Section 7 of condition of applicable bill of lading, if this shift ment is to be delivered to th consignee without recourse on the consign or, the consignor shall sign the following statement: The carrier shall not mak delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe
NO. HAZARD	DOUS     Kind of Package, Description of Articles, Special Marks, and Exceptions       Printing     ewur Pment       7-25 X 5.5     2100	★ WEIGHT			Subject to Section 7 of condition of applicable bill of lading, if this shit ment is to be delivered to th consignee without recourse on the consig or, the consignor shall sign the followr statement: The carrier shall not mak delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe
	Printing ewuipment 7-25×5.5 2100				of applicable bill of lading, if this shift ment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consigner the consigner shall sign the followin statement: The carrier shall not mak delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe
	7.25 × 5.5 2100	3200			ment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the consign or, the consignor shall sign the followin statement: The carrier shall not mak delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe
					statement: The carrier shall not mak delivery of this shipment withou payment of freight and all othe
	1.25 xg (100				payment of freight and all other
		a the second second	and the first of the	and the second second	Per
		The second second			(Signature or Consignor)
					if charges are to be prepaid, write
				and the second	or stamp here, "To be Prepaid"
Entrance and a second	-				
			1000		
				1000	Received \$
and the second s					hereon.
	1. Appen				
	MKE				Agent or Cashier:
	1111		ange-trail		
	41.1/23				Per
	, ,				(The signature here acknowledges only the amounts prepaid.)
					Charges Advanced:
			- f		
PIECES 2					\$
assified, described, packaged, man	o certify that the above-named materials are properly ked and labeled, and are in proper condition for trans- egulations of the Oppartment of Transportation. SIGNATURE:	TITLE:			† Shipper's imprint in lieu of stamp not a part of Bill of Lading approve
* If the shipment moves betwee	en two ports by a carrier by water, the law requires that the bill of lading shall state whether it is endent on the value, shippers are required to state specifically in writing the agreed or deci- of the property is hereby specifically stated by the shipper to be not exceeding <u>per</u>	; "carrier's or shipper's weight." lared value of the property.			by the Interstate Commerce Com mission.
TAYLOR CORF N. Mankato, M	PORATION IN 56001 Shipper, Per	2		_ Agent,	, Per

eaid te	ms and	conditions are h klin Comp	remiliar withalithe terms and conditions of the saidbill of lading including those one reby agreed to by the shipper and accepted for himself and his assigns.		ATE	SHI	PPER'S NO	).	And the factor
Shakopee, MN 55379-1802					04/15/20	25	SHP426311		
			ATION (Mail or street address of consignee - For purposes of notification or		TISROS	CAF	CARRIER'S NO. TRAILER NO.		
			d 309-299-8298 cua		102134				
		35TH AVI		Т	RUCK NO.	TRA			
	Ros	eville, IL	61473-9276						
	-*	CALL	IN ADVANCE W ETA		CAR OR VEHICLE NITIALS & NO.				
Subject	to Secti	on 7 of conditio	ons of If charges are to be prepaid, write or		Charges Advanced	C.O.D. SHIPM	MENT		o the property
s to be	deliver	lading if this ship red to the cons	prment stamper here, "To Be Prepaid." signee			C.O.D. AMT		is here	by specifically
		on the consigned sign the foll			5	Collection Fee			by the shipper ot exceeding
tatem	nt.		DREDAID			Total Charges			
thisshi	mentwit	Il not make deliv thoutpayment of		hier.	s		the rate is		
and all	other lav	wful charges,	* If the shipment moves between two ports by a			dependent on value, s	shippers are		
			carrier by water, the law requires that the billof lading shall state whether it is "carrier's or (The signature here a	acknowledge	s	required to state sp writing the agreed or de	eclaredvalue		
			shipper's weight."	aid.)		of the property.			
N	0.	PACKAGE	DESCRIPTION OF ARTICLES, SPECIAL MARKS AND EXCEPTIONS			NMFC ITEM NO		LTL	LBS. *WEIGHT (SUBJECT TO)
	AGES	TYPE	EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBE	R 1-80	0-424-9300 AC	CT: 5453			
	-		Caulking Compound, Do Not Freeze			149610	55	5	100
	5	CS	Petroleum Oil			155250	65	5	118
	3	CS	Ferilizer Compound Liquid		68140S6 70			483	
	8	CS	Ferilizer Compound Liquid Do Not Freeze			68140S6	70		286
	6	CS	Liquid Sugar Do Not Freeze		75030		55	5	116
	2	CS	Paints, Stains, Varnishes, N.O.I. Do Not Freeze			149980S2	5	5	1,228
	2	DR	Roofing Materials NOI		149980S2 55 170190 55			300	
	5	EA	Roofing Composition Reinforced		170190			5,300	
	30 4	EA	Ferilizer Compound Dry			681404	6	0	11
			CORROSIVE FLAMMABLE	Ξ [	DANGEROUS T	HIS SHIPMENT IS COR	RRECTLY DE	SCRIBE	8.10
			PLACARDS PROVIDED CORROSIVE DUMANT		Seal	CORREC	CT WEIGH	HT LB	7,94
	65	TOTA		t 's certificate	No				ght Classification.
+	The fibe	r boxes used fo	or this shipment conform to the specifications servers	scribe, packa	iged,	- H	Et	/	/
+	SHIPPER	R'SCERTIFICAT	FION: This is to certify that the above the according to the applicable regulations of a construction of the construction of t	oftheDepartr	SIGNATURE	det-	A	7	LE
+	Shipper	's imprints in li	eu of stamp; not a part of Bill of Lading approved by the Interstate Con		Carrier/Name:	Jummy	U		
	pper, P		4 15 25		Agent, Per:				
-		in Compa	iny, Inc.		a server of				
0	Conkl 551 V	alley Park	55379-1802		-				

HAR AND REAL

STRAIGHT BILL OF LADING-SHORT FORM-ORIGINAL-NOT NEGOTIABLE

BY TRUCK FREIGHT

DESIGNATED WITH AN (X)